
January St. Peter Cafeteria- Menu ALC- Meat- $2.00

Student Meal- $2.75 Adult Meal-$3.75 Milk- $.50 ALC- Vegtable/Fruit- $1.50

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Mon- Tue- Wed-01/01/25 Thur- 01/02/25 Fri-01/03/25

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Mon-01/06/25 Tue-01/07/25 Wed-01/08/25 Thur- 01/09/25 Fri-01/10/25
Sausage Links Grilled Hot Dog Stromboli/Sauce Hamburger Patty Cheese Pizza

French Toast Sticks Baked Beans Green Beans French Fries Seasoned Broccoli
Hashbrown Patty Potato Chips Peaches Carrot Sticks/Dip Applesauce
Orange Juice Cup BlueRaspberry Sidekick Salad Bar Strawberries Salad Bar

Salad Bar Salad Bar Milk Salad Bar Milk
Milk Milk Milk

#2- SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich
Mon-01/13/25 Tue-01/14/25 Wed-01/15/25 Thur- 01/16/25 Fri-01/17/25

Bosco Cheese Stick/Sauce Taco Pizza Chicken Nuggets Chicken Patty Sandwich
Romaine Salad Refried Beans Mashed Potatoes/Gravy French Fries

NO SCHOOL Mixed Vegetables Banana Corn Applesauce
Peaches/Salad Bar Salad Bar Pears Salad Bar

Chocolate Chip Cookie Milk Salad Bar Milk
Milk Milk  

#2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich
Mon-01/20/25 Tue-01/21/25 Wed-01/22/25 Thur- 01/23/25 Fri-01/24/25

Spaghetti/Meat Sauce Grilled Cheese Sandwich Sloppy Joe Sandwich Chicken Strip Wrap
Green Beans Tomato Soup Seasoned Broccoli French Fries

NO SCHOOL Toast Pears Applesauce Pineapple
Strawberries Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar

Salad Bar Milk Milk Milk
Milk

#2-SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2-SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich
Mon-01/27/25 Tue-01/28/25 Wed-01/29/25 Thur- 01/30/25 Fri-01/31/25

Chicken & Noodles Popcorn Chicken Walking Taco Chili Mac & Cheese
Peas & Carrots Green Beans Corn Tater Tots Mixed Vegetables

Peaches Mandarin Oranges Fresh Apple Slices Applesauce Pineapple
Salad Bar Salad Bar Salad Bar Cinnamon Roll Salad Bar

Milk Milk Milk Salad Bar Milk
Dinner Roll Milk

#2- SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich #2Turkey/Cheese Sandwich #2- SB & J Sandwich


